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U-19 Championship, 2015/16
2015/16 17th round, Match #129

Friday, 20.11.2015, 12:00, TC "Koncha-Zaspa", Kyiv. 7°C. Spectators: 100

«Dynamo» Kyiv

9 : 0

«Hoverla» Uzhhorod

12 Makhankov Volodymyr
17 Kosheliev Ruslan
15 Masalov Oleksandr
16 Mazur Myroslav
4 Dubinchak Vladyslav
7 Kaliuzhnyi Ivan
9 Shaparenko Mykola
8 Kozak Artem
19 Kravchenko Mykyta
6 Vantukh Roman
11 Sharylo Oleksandr

Substitutes
1 Herasymenko Yaroslav
2 Baban Dmytro
3 Chobotenko Serhii
5 Smyrnyi Yevhenii
21 Symcho Viktor
14 Rusyn Nazarii

1 Diadiuk Volodymyr
4 Bodnar Vasyl
5 Budz Bohdan
17 Vezhdel Ivan
13 Buda Peiter-Pal
8 Drozd Yurii
7 Ratsyn Dmytro
15 Shpak Oleksii
10 Bobyk Serhii
11 Mashtalir Serhii
9 Halats Vladyslav

Substitutes
45 Blokh Artem
16 Fedak Stefan
14 Filip Andrii
2 Khmil Mykhailo

Referee:
Pesotskyi Yaroslav
Assistant 1:
Kysliuk Vitalii
Assistant 2:
Vyshnevskii Yurii
4th Official:
Moskalenko Oleksandr
Referee Observer:
Zviahintsev Vitalii
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U-19 Championship, 2015/16, 2015/16, 17th round, Match #129
Friday, 20.11.2015, 12:00, TC "Koncha-Zaspa", Kyiv. 7°C. Spectators: 100

«Dynamo» Kyiv 9 : 0 «Hoverla» Uzhhorod
9 Shaparenko Mykola 4'

11 Sharylo Oleksandr 12'

19 Kravchenko Mykyta 16'

21' 5 Budz Bohdan
16 Fedak Stefan

11 Sharylo Oleksandr 29'

36' 16 Fedak Stefan

7 Kaliuzhnyi Ivan
21 Symcho Viktor 46'

11 Sharylo Oleksandr
14 Rusyn Nazarii 46'

6 Vantukh Roman 58'

4 Dubinchak Vladyslav
2 Baban Dmytro 62'

9 Shaparenko Mykola
5 Smyrnyi Yevhenii 62'

64' 13 Buda Peiter-Pal
2 Khmil Mykhailo

8 Kozak Artem 64'

15 Masalov Oleksandr 66'

8 Kozak Artem 77'

14 Rusyn Nazarii 82'

16 Mazur Myroslav 86'

14 Rusyn Nazarii 90'

Legend
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